Saturday, September 3, 2016
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V12001 Romance 40. 60 2 1 2 1 26

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12004 Dash 43. 43 2 1 2 4 29
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16007 Stat 38. 77 2 2 2 3 25 58 Qualified
2 P16019 Anna 39.02 1 1 3 4 25 50 Qualified
3 P16001 Pipit No Tine 2 1 3 2 30
4 P16018 Royce No Ti e 2 1 2 3 28
P16016 Holly 38.43 0 2 3 5 24
P16017 Wedgie 41. 35 1 1 2 6 24
P16014 Roscoe No Time 1 1 3 3 24
P16021 Cadie 49. 20 1 1 0 4 16
P16004 Lilly No Tinme 0 0 0 0 Elim
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P20013 Bounder No Tinme 2 2 1 2 29
2 P20012 Savannah 43. 99 2 1 0 3 22
P20007 Mai zy Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 16.7%



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 14002 Ritz 42. 23 2 3 0 3 32
2 14007 Maksi m 41. 99 1 3 1 4 29
3 14004 Viva 43. 29 2 2 1 2 29
4 14006  Trixie 47. 69 0 4 0 6 26
14008  Tweek 43. 25 1 2 0 5 22
14001 Flirt 39. 96 1 1 2 3 21
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 12011 Penny 40. 36 2 0 2 5 25 50 Qualified
2 12001 Super Sonic No Tinme 2 2 2 3 33
3 12007 Rosie Cotto 42.53 2 1 2 3 28
4 12008 Frenzi 38. 16 2 2 0 3 27
12003 Brio 44. 87 2 1 1 3 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 16001 Rerus 51.31 2 3 1 3 35
2 16013 M chael No Tinme 1 3 1 5 30
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 22058 Bl i nk 39. 67 2 2 3 3 25 61 Qualified
2 22016  Tenpo 40. 00 2 3 2 3 38
3 22060 Bode No Tinme 2 3 1 4 36
4 22002 Qid 34. 47 2 3 1 3 35
5 22019 Reason 38.61 2 3 1 3 35
22014  \Mi sky 43. 31 2 3 1 3 35
22045 Ri pl ey No Ti e 2 3 1 3 35
22059 Rush No Tinme 2 2 2 5 35
22047 Raven No Tinme 2 2 3 1 34



Openi ng: 25 seconds

22056
22027
22042
22053
22007
22040
22049
22036
22011
22023
22029
22034
22017
22013
22048
22020
22051
22038

Dandy
DeWal t
Ruby
Johnny B
Zuzu

Ty

Bryn
Cash
Chno

Ki t

Dol ce

Fi xx
Scout
Denal
Sin
Schmut zy
Goose
PD

. 66
Ti me
.63
Ti me
.35
11
.43
Ti nme
. 65
.29
.97
Ti nme
. 67
.21
. 86
Ti nme

Absent
Absent

Ganbl e:

16 seconds
7Pt

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 26014 Vilya 39. 06
2 26010 Z No Tinme
3 26021 Sequel No Ti e
4 26018 Dezi 36. 87
26027 Ri o 43. 31
26003 Maveri ck 43. 54
26009 Sully No Tinme
26006 d ance No Ti e
26001 Ver b Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 6

. 5%
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2 2
2 4
1 3
3 0
2 0
2 2
2 3
1 1
1 1
0 2
2 1
1 0
2 0
3 0
2 0
0 0
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
2 0
3 1
2 3
3 0
2 2
1 2
1 0
2 0

P WO, WWPANWOWWDNWWW

26 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

WwWwwwhrrkrkrh~r>phr

25

33
32
31
31
27
26
25
25
24
24
23
22
21
20
20

Ryan Arnol d
Scor e

53
36
34
33
33
28
22
20

Qualified



Di stance: 216 yards SCT: 72 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P16011 Li ndy Absent
P16007 St at No Ti e
P16016 *** Holly ***
1 P16008 Bl aze 59. 81
P16009 Zeke
P16014 Roscoe No Ti e
P16019 Anna
P12004 Dash No Tinme
P16016 Holly
P16004 Lilly No Tinme
P20012 Savannah
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performancelll Pairs

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nurber

Percent Qualified:

of Qualifiers: 2

Perf ormance |11

R

S

Open
F

Judge:

E

Ryan Arnol d

Scor e

Elim

69.81 Qualified

Qualified

Elim

Elim

Elim



D stance: 210 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 16004
16013
1 14002
14006
2 14004
14008

D stance: 216 yards

Tatum
M chael

Rtz
Trixie
Vi va
Tweek

Pl ace Arnband Nane

14007
22059

3 12008
22056

12011
22014

4 12001
22007

22051
26001

12003
22058

2 22002
22016

22011
22038

22013
22060

Maksi m
Rush

Frenzi
Dandy

Penny
Wi sky

Super Soni c
Zuzu

Goose
Verb

Brio
Bl i nk

Qui d
Tenpo

chno
PD

Denal
Bode

SCT: 72 seconds

Ti me

61.

52.

59.

07

96

95

SCT: 69 seconds

Ti me

55.

49.

55.

54.

65.

28

07

81

.79

30

12

. 58

Saturday, September 3, 2016

Absent

54.

93

Masters Pairs

Masters M ni
R S
0 0
0 1
0 0

Masters (Open
R S
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Ryan Arnol d
E

0

Ryan Arnol d
E

0

Scor e

61. 07

57. 96

59. 95

Scor e

55. 28

49. 07

60. 81

49.79

Elim

75.12

47.58

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22027
22029

22042
22048

22053
26003

22034
26006

22023
26010

22047
26009

22045
26021

26014
26018

DeWal t
Dol ce

Ruby
Sin
Johnny B
Maveri ck

Fi xx

d ance
Ki t

Z

Raven
Sul |y

Ri pl ey
Sequel

Vilya
Dezi

53.

56.

59.

47.

53.

52.

42

51

44

Ti me

28

11

71

Ti me

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 24

Percent Qualified: 63.2%

53.42

61. 51

Elim

Elim

47. 28

Elim

52.71

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Saturday, September 3, 2016

Veterans Standard
D stance: 203 yards SCT: 70 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12001 Romance 64. 62 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 203 yards SCT: 67 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts
1 P16008 Bl aze 54, 25 0. 00
2 P16002 Jax 74. 82 7.82

P16007 St at No Ti e 0. 00
P16001 Pipit No Ti e 0. 00
P16015 E-Z No Ti e 0. 00
P16018 Royce No Ti e 0. 00
P16011 Li ndy Absent

Di stance: 203 yards SCT:. 67 sec
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 P20017 Jet 53. 26
P20005 Tagger! No Ti
P20010 Stella No Ti
P20012 Savannah No Ti
P20020 Chaos! No Ti

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

onds
TFl ts
0.00
e 0.00
e 0.00
e 0.00
e 0.00
11
1
0
0
2
18. 2%

Perf ormance |11

Perf ormance |11
R

R

OO NOOO

O OO oo

S

O OPFr OOoOo

S

O OO oo

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

i nch Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

16 inch Judge:

E

PR PP OO

E

PR PP O

Ryan Arnol d
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
7.82
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Ryan Arnol d
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



Saturday, September 3, 2016

Masters Standard
D stance: 198 yards SCT: 69 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 14006 Trixie 53. 80 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 14008 Tweek 58. 78 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
14007 Maksi m No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14009 Pl op No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 198 yards SCT: 69 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 12007 Rosi e Cotto 59.05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 12002 MonoHa! 56. 29 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
3 12008 Frenzi 57. 26 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 67 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 16013 M chael 48.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 16006 Fi gment 69. 37 2.37 0 0 0 0 2.37
16001 Renus No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16004 Tat um No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 203 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 22013 Denal i 42.62 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 22007  Zuzu 47.09 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22060 Bode 51.19 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 22046 Darl a 58. 89 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
5 22048 Sin 67.51 3.51 0 0 0 0 3.51
22027 DeVal t 45. 92 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22059 Rush 52.85 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22047 Raven 55.21 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22029 Dol ce 67.93 3.93 1 0 0 0 8.93
22053 Johnny B 68. 79 4.79 1 0 0 0 9.79
22035 Sel ene 46. 26 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00



22045 Ri pl ey 50. 67 0. 00 1

22011 Chno 48.73 0. 00 1

22014 Wi sky No Ti nme 0. 00 0

22025 Knack No Ti e 0. 00 0

22036 Cash No Ti nme 0. 00 0

22051 CGoose No Ti e 0. 00 0

22034 Fi xx No Tinme 0. 00 0

22058 Bl i nk No Tinme 0. 00 0

22020 Schnut zy No Tinme 0. 00 0

22044 Lever age No Ti e 0. 00 0

22038 PD Absent

Di stance: 203 yards SCT: 64 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 26010 Zz 41. 68 0. 00 0

2 26003 Maveri ck 57. 65 0. 00 1

3 26009 Sul l'y 71. 65 7.65 2

26018 Dezi No Tinme 0. 00 0

26006 d ance No Ti e 0. 00 0

26021 Sequel No Ti e 0. 00 0

26014 Vilya No Tinme 0. 00 0

26001  Verb No Tinme 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 40
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified: 20.0%

OO OO0 O0OO0ONBE

26 inch Judge:

S

OO OO oOoONOo

eNeoNolNelNolNolNololNolNo]

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNolNol

PR RPRPRPRRRLROO

E

PR RPRPRPROOO

10. 00
15. 00
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333

Ryan Arnol d

Scor e

0. 00
15. 00
17. 65
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified



D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12004 Dash
2 P12001 Sable
P12002 GCeorgia

D stance: 166 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16009 Zeke
P16007 St at
P16002 Jax
P16021 Cadie
P16016 Holly
P16018 Royce
P16017 Wedgi e
P16001 Pipit
P16011 Li ndy

A WN PP

D stance: 166 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P20020 Chaos!
2 P20017 Jet
3 P20007 Mai zy

P20012 Savannah
P20005 Tagger!

Saturday, September 3, 2016

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

45 seconds

Ti me

37.78
67. 39
Absent

43 seconds

Ti me

26. 61
27. 84
40. 03
44,11
28.94
35. 68
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

43 seconds

Ti me

26. 87
30. 75
30. 50
29. 46
No Ti e

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified:

OCoOO0OO0Or OO0

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

0. 00
22.39

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

. 00
. 00

00
11

. 00

00

. 00
. 00

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

OO PFrOO0OO0OO0oOOo
OO Okr OO0OO0oOOo

OOoOPmr oo
OO Pr oo

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

16 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0OOoOOo
P P,OOOOODOo

20 inch Judge:
F E

O OO oo
= OOO

Ryan Arnol d
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
27. 39

Ryan Arnol d
Scor e

.00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
00 Qualified
11
.00
.00
Elim
Elim

ok OOoOo

Ryan Arnol d
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
10. 00
Elim
Elim



D stance: 162 yards SCT: 48 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

V12001 Ronmnce No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoor



D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 14007 Maksi m

2 14009 Pl op
14001 Flirt

D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16013 M chael

2 16006 Fi gment
16001 Rerus

D stance: 166 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22002 Qid

2 22045 Ri pl ey

3 22053 Johnny B

4 22023 Ki t

5 22059 Rush
22046 Darl a
22020 Schmut zy
22056 Dandy
22011 Chno
22047 Raven
22051 Goose
22016 Tenpo
22007 Zuzu
22036 Cash
22027 DeVal t
22019 Reason
22048 Sin
22034 Fi xx
22049 Bryn
22014 Wi sky
22058 Bl i nk
22038 PD
22029 Dol ce

44 seconds

Ti me

26.
28.

88
93

Saturday, September 3, 2016

No Ti ne

42 seconds

Ti me

27.
29.

45
15

No Ti ne

40 seconds

Ti me

24.
27.
30.
31.
32.
.61
.16
.51
.43
.39

94
74
49
02
35

18
23
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

S3cdddaa

14 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 1
0. 00 0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 1 1
0. 00 2 0
0. 00 2 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

=
0

0
0

F

o

F

eNeolNeolNeNoNolNeoNoNolNoloNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNoelNo)

Ryan Arnol d
E Score
0 0. 00
0 10. 00
1 Elim

Ryan Arnol d
E Score
0 0. 00
0 10. 00
1 Elim

Ryan Arnol d
E Score
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 5.00
0 5.00
0 10. 00
0 10. 00
0 10. 00
0 10. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26010 Z 23. 45 0. 00 0
2 26018 Dezi 25. 17 0. 00 0
3 26021 Sequel 28. 81 0. 00 0
4 26003 Maveri ck 31. 47 0. 00 0
26027 Ri o No Tinme 0. 00 0
26009 Sully No Tinme 0. 00 0
26006 d ance No Ti e 0. 00 0
26014 Vilya No Tinme 0. 00 0
26001 Verb No Tinme 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

S
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26 inch Judge:

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

E

PR RPRPRPOOOO

Ryan Arnol d

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



